
 
Załącznik do Zarządzenia Nr 0050.1255.2022.VIII 
Prezydenta Miasta Jeleniej Góry 
z dnia 26 stycznia 2022 r. 

 

Lp Położenie 
budynku 

Nr 
budynku 

Nr 
lokalu 

Nr  
działki 

Arkusz mapy 
Obręb 

Pow. 
lokalu 
w m2 
pow. 

mieszk./ 
pow. 

przynal. 

Udział 
w 

nieruchomości 
wspólnej 

Liczba 
sprzedanych 

lokali w 
budynku 

Liczba 
lokali w 
budynku 

 

1. 
Michała  

Drzymały  
11 4 

46/4, 46/7, 46/2 
AM-1 
0019 

60,08 
8,75 

859/10000 8 13 

2. Gimnazjalna  5 4 
24/5, 24/10 

AM-5 
0005 

60,02 
25,52 

2251/10000 1 5 

3. Wolności 25 1 
12/12 

AM-57 
0028 

35,66 
3,85 

1017/10000 6 8 

4. 
Powstania 

Styczniowego 
13 12 

710/2 
AM-5 
0018 

32,35 
1,21 

505/10000 9 11 

5. Orla 5 2 
14/47 
AM-2 
0004 

32,70 1287/10000 3 6 

6. Książęca 14 9 
9/14 

AM-2 
0001 

29,49 
6,37 

760/10000 8 11 

7. 
Ignacego 

Łukasiewicza 
6 6 

363 
AM-5 
0019 

36,80 
4,60 

1099/10000 5 9 

8. Groszowa 18 10 
426, 425/3 

AM-4 
0018 

35,02 
0,99 

331/10000 13 17 

9. 1-go Maja  68 10 
22/1 

AM-59 
0028 

33,70 421/10000 13 16 

10. Karola Marki  17 11 
194 

AM-3 
0020 

29,48 
19,66 

754/10000 4 13 

11. 
Melchiora  

Wańkowicza 
18 1 

104/2 
AM-1 
0040 

65,94 
6,27 

1973/10000 4 5 

12. 
Ludomira  

Różyckiego 
5 54 

86/2 
AM-20 
0060 

38,90 109/10000 83 90 

13. 
Mieczysława 
Karłowicza 

37 56 
82/13 

AM-20 
0060 

25,60 105/10000 55 60 



14. 
Tadeusza 

Sygietyńskiego 
7 52 

46/1 
AM-33 
0060 

37,50 114/10000 41 59 

15. 
Andrzeja 

Struga 
2 1 

7 
AM-1 
0007 

51,10 
9,60 

1296/10000 3 8 

16. Długa 11 1 
61/34 

AM-58 
0028 

94,30 
5,30 

630/10000 13 18 

17. Lwówecka  13 4 
4/1 

AM-9 
0028 

47,30 
7,53 

326/10000 5 9 

18. 
Mieczysława 
Karłowicza 

11 23 
65/3 

AM-20 
0060 

36,00 150/100000 44 45 

 

Prezydent Miasta 
Jeleniej Góry 
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